		Divi	Departmo ision of Corp Public Access S	orations	tate			
		Electro	onic Filing C	over Shee	et			
No	e: Please pri	at this page	e and use it as	a cover sh	eet. Type t	he fax audit		
חח	nber (shown l		he top and bot		ages of the	aocument.		
		((()	H020001805	582 7)))	,			
Not	: DO NOT hi	it the REFR	ESH/RELOAL	D button or another cov	your brow ver sheet.	ser from th	is	
		1 99 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 7 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 7 9 7	84 98 984 64 144 9 144 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14				in h fd gynnadar	•
To:	Division of							
From	Fax Number	: (85	50)205-0380				T	
~ 2 0 10			THE CORDORN	TE KIT CO	MPANY		-m	202
	Account Nam Account Num	mber : 072	2450003255				LAR	2
	Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	mber : 072 : (30			-		CRETAR	
	Account Num Phone	mber : 072 : (30	2450003255 05)634-3694				CRETARY OF LAHASSEE, F	AUG 13 PM
*	Account Num Phone	mber : 072 : (30	2450003255 05)634-3694				CRETARY OF STAT	AUG 13 PH 5: 0
<u>د.</u>	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30	2450003255 05)634-3694				CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
32 ATIONS	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30 BASI	2450003255 05) 634–3694 05) 633–9696		NT		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
/ED H L: 32 PORATIONS	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30 BASI	2450003255 05)634-3694 05)633-9696		NT		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
EIVED 13 PH 4:32 F CORPORATIONS	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30 BASI	2450003255 05) 634–3694 05) 633–9696		NT		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ECEIVED UG 13 PH 4: 32 ON OF CORPORATIONS	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30 BASI	2450003255 05) 634–3694 05) 633–9696 (C AMEN LIERS MIA		NT RP.		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
RECEIVED 02 AUG 13 PH 4: 32 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	Account Num Phone Fax Number	nber : 072 : (30 : (30 BASI SUPPI	2450003255 05) 634-3694 05) 633-9696 (C AMEN LIERS MIA	MI, COI	NT RP.		CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

NC

_ -- -

8/13/02 4:33 PN 22:91 2002-21-004

.

: <u>-</u>=

l of 2



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SUPPLIERS MIAMI, CORP.

FILED 02 AUG 13 PM 5:02 ECRETARY OF STATE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

RESOLVED that

FIRST: The following shall be the new name of the aforementioned corporation;

ARGENCOMMERCE MIAMI, CORP. 7311 NW 12th St., Ste 26 Miami, FL 33126

SECOND: The date of the Amendment's adoption was August 8, 2002.

THIRD: The Amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors without Shareholder Action and Shareholder Action was not required.

Signed this August 8, 2002.

SUPPLIERS MIAMI, CORP Mario Salvati - DIREC TOR

I hereby am familiar with the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation.

A120

By: LEONARDO A. ROTH Registered Agent

Propagat By: Lootardo A. Rolly, Eng. 3440 Hollywood, Rivet, Sto 360 Hollywood, FL 33021 Tal: (S44) 322-4280 FL Bar No.: 747793

PD100020074

H02000180582